arcsec

arcsec

DSCI

-1 01

-1 01

arcsec

DINTER

1
0
-1

-1 01

1
0
1

-1 01

arcsec

Micron [pm]

Micron [pm]

1.2

SCI - CONTAM

1.3 14

Micron [pm]

1.5

1.2

MODEL

1.3 14

Micron [pm]

1.5

mag AB

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SED (IDphot = 1576)
I I

Micron [pm]

@ -
e
® il
®
e ]
e
e
®
05 To Ts

2.0



